2021 IHSFCA HONORABLE MENTION ALL-STATE TEAM

Player
Nathan
Lynel
Griffin
Tyress
Alex
Nick
Brennon
Miles
Shane
Joseph
Darryl
Braylon
Kai
Payton
Jamarion
Ryan
Jack
Tyler

Atwell
Billups-Williams
Carr
Cunningham-Smart
Gil

Hissong

McCoy

McVay

Moran
Neumann
Overstreet Jr.
Peacock

Rios

Salomon

Smith

Stephan

Weltha

Wilms

Pos
WR/DB
WR

DL/OL

DL
DB/DB/WR
RB

oL

oL

LB/RB
TE/TE/WR
QB
WR/WR/DB
TE

QB

RB

DL/OL
LB/OL
DL/OL

YR
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

HT
6'2
5'10
6'4
6'1
5'6
6'1
6'3
6'7
5'11
6'4
6'1
5'8
6'6
6'1
5'10
6'1
6'1
6'1

WT
180
170
240
230
150
215
315
330
180
200
180
160
240
180
195
230
225
255

6A

SCHOOL

Grayslake North HS
Crete-Monee HS HS
Hinsdale South HS
Rockford East HS
Vernon Hills HS
Cary-Grove HS
Harlem HS

East St Louis Sr HS
Crystal Lake South HS
Antioch HS
Grayslake Central HS
Centennial HS

Rock Island HS
Lemont HS
Glenwood HS
Wauconda HS
Bloomington HS
Lemont HS

COACH

corey atwell
John Konecki
Mike Barry
Gary D Griffin
Bill Bellecomo
Brad Seaburg
Robert Moynihan
Darren Sunkett
Rob Fontana
Brian Glashagel
Mike Maloney
Kyle Jackson
Ben Hammer
Bret Kooi

David Hay
David Mills
Scott Godfrey
Bret Kooi



